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    Product Name :
  Educational Lab Digital PH Meter

  Product Code :
  NLAB-EDUSCHOOLEQ34071

 

 

  Description :

Educational Lab Digital PH Meter

Technical Specification :

Highly Stable and Accurate digital pH meter.

Digital PH meter has auto Temperature Compensation.

Digital Display in this digital pH meter.

Auto Polarity & Decimal Indication in the digital pH meter.
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Display 3 1/2
digit LED
3 1/2
digit LED
3 1/2
digit LCD

RangepH0 to
14.00
0 to
14.00
0 to
14.00

 mV0 to +
1999
0 to +
1999
-

ResolutionpH0.010.010.01

 mV11-

AccuracypH0.010.010.01

 mV11-

Temperature Auto 0
to 100o
--
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Compensation Manual
0 to 100o
Manual
0 to 100o
Manual
0 to 100o

Slope
Correction
 80 to
120%
80 to
120%
80 to
120%

Power 230V +
10%
230V +
10%
1 x 9V
Battery

Dimensions 76 x
275 x 175
76 x
275 x 175
85 x
28 x 165

Accessories Combination pH Electrode, Buffer
Tablets 4pH & 7pH, Operation Manual, Electrode Stand, Dustcover

 

Naugralabequipments
Website: www.naugralabequipments.com, Email: sales@naugralabequipments.com

Address: 6148/6, Guru Nanak Marg,Ambala Cantt,Haryana,India. Phone: +91-9896600003

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               3 / 3

http://www.tcpdf.org

